

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 5474/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 06/05/2003 in CRLA 2952/80  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

AMAR SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place  
addl. documents on record and Office Report )

Date : 09/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKERFor Petitioner (s)Mr. B.S. Jain,Adv.  
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.For Respondent (s)Mr. Sahdev Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Jitendra Kumar Bhatia,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RLearned counsel for the State of Uttar Pradesh is  
granted one week's time to file vakalat. List the matter  
after one week.(Neena Verma) (Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master Court Master